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EQUIFOS COMTRA INCENDIOS
TEL: Z501-Z222
st araagul.com
EnPaliarsaaul coem

Jep 'S

** Productosaretirar **

Cliente:

Nombre

Teleféno

Sucursal

Vendedor:

Nombre

Categoria del equipo

PQS

PQS

PQS

PQS

PQS

PQS

PQS

PQS

PQS

PQS

PQS

PQS

79609305

San Rafael

AES CLESA

Carlos Gonzélez

Tipo producto
EXTINTOR DE 2.5 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 2.5 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 2.5 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 2.5 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 2.5 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 5 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 5 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 5 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 2.5 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 2.5 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 2.5 LBS

EXTINTOR DE 2.5 LBS

Regsitro

# de Orden 1239

EMAIL

Marca

CENTURY FACTORY

CENTURY FACTORY

CENTURY FACTORY

CENTURY FACTORY

KIDDE

KIDDE

ABRO

ABRO

COMBAT FIRE

COMBAT FIRE

AMEREX

SIN MARCA

Fecha: 29-07-2024

EMAIL

Giro

Ibs.garevalo.c@aes.com

ventasl@arsegui.com

Numero o Serie
284
146
278
312
118
147
161
309
348
217
223

100 powder

Observaciones

Total

Cantidad



